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800200 



1 (4)



2

912 mm [35.9 in]

640 m
m

 [25.2 in]



PARTS LIST / LISTE DES PIECES

KEY # ITEM # DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION 800100

16 77030-003 CORNER BRACKET SUPPORT DE COIN 4
17 77039-403 DOOR BRACKET - TOP / BOTTOM SUPPORT - HAUT / BAS 2
18 77139-003R DOOR BRACKET - SIDE SUPPORT - CÔTÉ 2
19 77132-503 DOOR FRAME - TOP / BOTTOM CADRE - HAUT / BAS 2
20 77109-303 DOOR FRAME - SIDE CADRE - CÔTÉ 2
22 Y-12130 CORNER CAP BOUCHON DE COIN 4
23 Y-29301 SCREW #10-24 X 1/2 VIS #10-24 X 1/2 8
24 71049-901 DOOR GASKET JOINT DE PORTE 2
27 21171-23 HANDLE POIGNEE 2
28 71071-203A DOOR ASSEMBLY PORTE 2
31 Y-11567 SCREW M6 X 1.0 VIS M6 X 1.0 4
32 Y-29304S SCREW #10-24 X 3/8 VIS #10-24 X 3/8 32
33 S21127S SCREW #8-32 X 7/16 VIS #8-32 X 7/16 16
36 76079-90 HINGE CHARNIÈRE 4
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